Delivering Clean Gases
for Accurate Analyses
Gas Clean filters for chromatography, ICP, and TOC
FPO
2
Agilent introduces a range of Gas Clean Filters
and related components:
–– Carrier Gas Filter – provides faster stabilization times

9
Ordering Information
Gas Clean Filter kits Part number
Agilent Gas Clean Filter kit (connecting unit for four filters,
incl. four filters [1/4 in. tube*] – 2 charcoal, 1 oxygen, 1 moisture)
CP7995
Agilent Gas Clean Filter kit (connecting unit for four filters,
incl. four filters [1/8 in. tube] – 2 charcoal, 1 oxygen, 1 moisture)
CP736530
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter kit (incl. one connecting unit
1/8 in. and two Carrier Gas Filters)
CP17976
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter kit (incl. one connecting unit
1/4 in. and two Carrier Gas filters)
CP17977
Agilent Gas Clean GC/MS Filter installation kit (incl. CP17976,
1 m copper tubing, two nuts, and two ferrules 1/8 in.)
CP17978
Agilent Gas Clean CO2 kit, 1/4 in. (incl. 2 position connecting unit
and CO2 and Moisture Filters)
CP17982
Agilent Gas Clean CO2 kit, 1/8 in. (incl. 2 position connecting unit
and CO2 and Moisture Filters)
CP17983
TCD Filter kit (with Oxygen and Moisture Filters) CP738408
Intuvo Gas Clean Filter Kit CP17995
Gas Clean Kit for 8890 and 8860 GC CP179880
Gas Clean Carrier Gas Kit for 7890 CP17988
Connecting unit for: Part number
1 Filter (1/4 in. tube) CP7980
1 Filter (1/8 in. tube) CP7988
2 Filters (1/4 in. tube) CP738406
2 Filters (1/8 in. tube) CP738407
4 Filters (1/4 in. tube) CP7989
4 Filters (1/8 in. tube) CP736520
High flow connecting unit, 1/4 in. CP17984
High flow connecting unit, 1/8 in. CP17985
Agilent Gas Clean Process Moisture Filter:
1 Filter (SS, 1/4 in. tube) CP7980P4
1 Filter (SS, 1/8 in. tube) CP7988P8
1 Filter (SS, 3 mm tube) CP7988P3
1 Filter (SS, 6 mm tube) CP7980P6
Replacement Gas Clean Filters Part number
Agilent Gas Clean CO2 Filter CP17969
Agilent Gas Clean Oxygen Filter CP17970
Agilent Gas Clean Moisture Filter CP17971
Agilent Gas Clean Process Moisture Filter CP17971P
Agilent Gas Clean Charcoal Filter CP17972
Agilent Gas Clean Carrier Gas Filter CP17973
Agilent Gas Clean Sulfur Filter CP17989
Accessories and fittings Part number
Wall mounting bracket for connecting unit
(for CP7980 and CP7988)
CP7981